
J100 Mohammedia (29 Apr to 04 May 2024) - Doubles - Main Draw -
(Clay - Outdoor)

1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

Ekaterina KHODZHAEVA (RUS) [1]
/ Aleksandra POZARENKO (RUS) [1]
RIM ASSANHAJI (MAR) (WC)
/ Lara FARAJ (MAR) (WC) 6-2 6-1 

Lydia BRENNAN (IRL)
/ Jennifer SCURTU (ITA)
Maryia KOLAS (BLR)
/ Barbara KOSTECKA (POL) 6-0 6-3 

Eva Marie DESVIGNES (FRA) [4]
/ Carla GRIGNAC (FRA) [4]
Alba Maria COROMINA BOLUDA (ESP)
/ Zineb EL MOUTTAKI (MAR) 6-0 6-0 

Fleur DE BRESSER (NED)
/ Sophie RAY (NED)
Lina BEZZA (MAR)
/ Kenza EL AKILI (MAR) 6-2 6-3 

Wassila ACHOURI (MAR)
/ Ghita SEBBAR (MAR)
Olga DANILOVA (CYP)
/ Yelena LEBEAU (FRA) 6-1 6-2 

YASMINE DOUYEB (MAR)
/ Yuzuha NEGISHI (JPN)
Sofia HADAB (MAR) [3]
/ Erin PEARCE (GBR) [3] 6-4 6-1 

Africa BURILLO BEREZAK (ESP)
/ Nour EL OUAZZANI (MAR)
Selma BELLAOUCHI (MAR)
/ Sara ESSAOUDI (MAR) 6-3 6-4 

Kenza BOUSLAMTI (MAR) (WC)
/ Satina TAMULYNAS (EST) (WC)
Anna KARTSEVA (RUS) [2]
/ Ching Laam LAI (HKG) [2] 6-1 6-0 

/ Aleksandra POZARENKO (RUS) [1]

Maryia KOLAS (BLR)
/ Barbara KOSTECKA (POL)

6-2 6-3 

Ekaterina KHODZHAEVA (RUS) [1]

/ Carla GRIGNAC (FRA) [4]

Fleur DE BRESSER (NED)
/ Sophie RAY (NED)

Eva Marie DESVIGNES (FRA) [4]

7-5 6-3 

/ Yelena LEBEAU (FRA)

Sofia HADAB (MAR) [3]
/ Erin PEARCE (GBR) [3]

4-6 6-3 10-8 

Olga DANILOVA (CYP)

/ Sara ESSAOUDI (MAR)

Anna KARTSEVA (RUS) [2]
/ Ching Laam LAI (HKG) [2]

Selma BELLAOUCHI (MAR)

6-1 6-0 

/ Aleksandra POZARENKO (RUS) [1]

Fleur DE BRESSER (NED)
/ Sophie RAY (NED)

Ekaterina KHODZHAEVA (RUS) [1]

1-6 6-2 11-9 

/ Yelena LEBEAU (FRA)

Anna KARTSEVA (RUS) [2]
/ Ching Laam LAI (HKG) [2]

Olga DANILOVA (CYP)

6-1 6-4 

/ Sophie RAY (NED)

Anna KARTSEVA (RUS) [2]
/ Ching Laam LAI (HKG) [2]
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Fleur DE BRESSER (NED)

/ 
F
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